adams

REALTORS®

Place

Place
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031

Last Name
Spencer
Vogt

Last Name
Collier
Saindon
Gelpke
Gelpke
Bass
Barton
Vogt
Alexander
Fertitta
Crafford
Darow
Ford
Dunham
Tiede
Smith
Keida
O'Reilly
Martin
Stutzman
Fletcher
Beattie
Porter
Cincotta
Levering
0

Smith
Thomas
Schoen
Teusink
Rodgers
Lafer

First Name
Tatyona
Brett

First Name
Anthony
John
Wyatt
Mark
Matt
Eric
Brett
Josh
Blake
William
Skyler
Michael
Destin
Charles
Ted
Brian
William
Kevin Todd
Mark
Matt
Ross
David
Michael
Wade
Sean
Jason

J

James
Eric
Mark
Max

11th Annual Adams Realtors RUN
FOR THE PARK

5K Run/Walk -Grant Park, Atlanta
Saturday, August 24, 2013 8 a.m.

STROLLER RESULTS

Age
37
29

RESULTS

M/F
F
M

MALE RESULTS

Age
28
30
17
17
34
35
29
35
28
33
15
33
28
34
39
32
14
51
35
38
37
46
33
39
41
43
30
29
32
48
29

M/F
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Time
22:46
20:21

Time
17:17
18:05
19:07
19:10
19:11
20:12
20:21
20:32
20:37
20:45
20:46
20:48
21:10
21:21
21:28
21:28
21:38
21:40
21:45
22:08
22:23
22:32
22:41
22:45
22:46
22:50
22:51
22:52
22:53
22:54
23:01

Comments

Comments

Overall Male Winner
First in Age Group
First in Age Group
Second in Age Group
Second in Age Group
First in Age Group
First in Age Group
Second in Age Group
Second in Age Group
Third in Age Group
Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group

First in Age Group
Male Masters Winner

First in Age Group

First in Age Group

Second in Age Group

Second in Age Group



032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077

Danakeno
Dicman
Hozzsmish
Lawson
Rabbitt
Ryan
Grant
Simpson
Pinavd
Mickle
Rainic
White
Grass
Sciarrone
Yee
Stephens
Winston
Lavery
Duncan
Rink
Coitgens
Reteweller
Allen
Glancy
Adams
Benson
Greer
Clak
Hamilton
Fanbrough
Rochford
Blackmon
McGuigan
Herrira
Anthony
Olvey
Passin
Thompson
Young
Staples
Huto

Cox
Pullan
Hayes
Roth
Hughes

Marcus
Andrew
Juan
Michael
Stephan
Christopher
Don

Richard Marty

Tommy
Jonathan
H
Wynn
Johan
Chris
Daniel
Michael
Jason
Dan
Chris
Hillery
Rudy
David
Ross
Alfred
Connor
Jeremy
John
John
Eric
Scott
Nian
Doug
Thomas
Larry
Michael
David
Warren
Brad
Arthur
Mark
Michael
Greg
Clay
Chuck
Callen
Patrick
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23:.01
23:01
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:14
23:21
23:25
23:27
23:32
23:40
23:42
23:53
24:02
24:18
24:19
24:24
24:25
24:25
24:30
24:48
24:49
24:49
24:50
25:00
25:02
25:03
25:08
25:10
25:12
25:39
26:00
26:00
26:09
26:10
26:10
26:14
26:34
26:36
26:38
26:40
26:52
26:59
27:07
27:08
27:10

Second in Age Group

First in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group

Second in Age Group

First in Age Group



078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Ferrico
McLean
Breuninger
Miller
Watts
Brannon
Digumarthi
Athaide
Marvalrger
Overstreet
Embler
Seigmund
Hagan
Ryder
Byrne
Watson
Beckford
Whitlow
Neary
Valentine
Doyle
Jones
Dixon
Stock
Tucker
McGrath
Brown
Sumerall
McDonald
Dean
Rucker
Branch
Wilcox
Geefor
Brenstar
Hurley
Caron
Unknown
O'Sullivan
Maloof
Huer
Chambers
Philbrick
Smith
Mueller
Dotson

James
John
Greg
Doug
Blake

T Wayne
Hemanth
Ken

Eric
Michael
Kyle
Scott
Thomas
Mike
Dan
Doug
Jack
William
Kyle
Andrew
David
Matt
Michael
Nathan
Mark
Robert
Fernando

David
Will
Sean
Tom
Chris
Shane
Blake
Mark
Ned

Alex
Chris
Bob
Matt
Kevin
Holden
Walt
Darrell

35
35
64
60
35
65
31
51
13
39
44
41
49
52
48
37
64
53
13
27
46
34
46
37
11
61
44
36
34
44
35
41
51
59
58
50
32

27
43
55
36
43
12
45
40
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27:13
27:20
27:23
27:33
27:45
27:50
27:51
27:52
27:52
27:52
28:00
28:00
28:10
28:11
28:12
28:25
28:27
28:46
28:58
29:00
29:15
29:20
29:21
29:26
29:32
29:40
29:40
29:41
30:08
30:17
30:18
30:40
30:41
30:46
30:47
31:00
31:06
31:.07
31:24
31:25
31:30
31:31
31:43
31:43
31:44
31:44

First in Age Group
Second in Age Group

First in Age Group

Second in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Yodisker
Smith
Kozee
Elliott
Stout
Wicox
Malcolm
Strickland
Parikl
Davis
Armstrong
Hallide
Unknown

Rivas
Bosco
Unknown
Elam
Wyeykowski
Paraview
Poplin
Rodriguez
Watkins
Maxwell
Jones
Unknown
Janak
Flynn
Unknown
Ayres

Vo
Lundgren

Cheer
Beckford
Kokoszka
Dorris
Lee
Brown
Hard
Villa
Anisko
Pelusi
Peirson
E
Paisley

Michael
Tim
Casey
Spencer
Carter
Jay
Brian
Mark
Apurva
Doug
Robert
Stephan

Jackson
Francisco
John

Cody
Brad

Tyler
Jimmy
Chandler
Andre
Cody

Kenneth
Jordan

Tommy
Andrew
Devon
Bryan
Jeff
John

Steve
Alston
Andrew
Matt

Juan Carlos
Nick

Joe
Charles
Jeff

James

31
45
52

52

46
48
42
44
33
34

10
15
17

16
15
17
15
15
15
17
14

15
17

17
18
18
14
50
24
70
63
14
16
17

16
39
28
49
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32:18
32:57
33:.04
33:18
33:19
33:20
33:20
33:53
34:11
34:20
34:25
34:34
34:35
34:47
34:48
35:49
35:50
35:50
35:51
35:52
35:52
35:52
35:52
35:52
35:53
35:54
35:55
35:56
35:57
35:57
35:57
35:58
36:12
36:13
36:16
36:41
36:45
36:46
36:47
36:48
36:49
36:50
36:51
37:02
37:02
37:27

Second in Age Group

Third in Age Group

First in Age Group



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Place
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027

Murphy
Unknown
Burley
Burley
Chambers
Pope
Unknown
Lietcke
Ellington
Gowan
Carwick
Plockelman
Couch
Fitzgerald
Lee
Adams
Freed

Last Name
Walsh
Cyphert
Lombardo
Davis
Unknown
Unknown
Lawson
Anderson
Cortjens
Frederick
Gwinn
Stoffle

Schellhammer

Hull
Rhett
Bonner
Leymarie
Yarnold
Swing
McGrath
Unknown
Yee

Ellis
Wilcox
Pullen
Kiernan
Newcomb

Will

Craig
Rhett
Ben

Chris

Nathan
Todd
Marcus
Kyle
Seth
Jim
Kevin
Brent
Bill
Michael

First Name
Kelly
Aubrey
Babette
Faith

Megan
Tracey
Lauren
Jen
Melissa
Audrey
Allie
Marian
Jennifer
Jeanne
Casey
Christina
Michele
Jenna

Marianne
Jana

Ella
Shelby
Colleen
Erica

38

45
9
34
44

34
46
60
51
35
77
57
59
64
37

Age

42
26
27
34

25
44
29
46
38
32
32
46
41
40
28
39
34
24

36
43
10
10
36

ITLTLLLLLLLLLLLLL(XL(XLSKELKL
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FEMALE RESULTS
M/F
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38:28
38:29
39:32
39:32
39:34
40:52
40:53
43:36
46:34
53:49
54:15
54:16
57:40
57:59
1:00:05
1:00:06
1:00:07

Time
20:52
21:30
21:40
21:41
22:21
23:02
23:13
23:13
23:14
24:15
24:39
24:39
24:40
25:22
25:37
25:45
26:27
26:30
26:37
26:38
26:51
26:54
26:55
26:56
26:58
27:00
27:07

Second in Age Group

Comments

Overall Female Winner
First in Age Group
Second in Age Group
First in Age Group

Third in Age Group
Female Masters Winner
Second in Age Group
First in Age Group

First in Age Group
Third in Age Group

Second in Age Group
First in Age Group
Second in Age Group

Second in Age Group
First in Age Group
Third in Age Group
Third in Age Group

First in Age Group
Second in Age Group



028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073

Robinson
Boyd
Unknown
Holzenzer
Tucker
Gray

York Simmons
Carroll
Landa
Riley
Moultrie
Roth
Metcalfe
Bellinger
Hausser
Doyle
Neumann
Dixon
Smith
Whipplw
Harrylaisson
Maloof
McLean
Corwin
Cincotta
Gowan
Cummings
Romanron
Murray
Bubb
Speight
Vogt
Unknown
Moore
Pinaud
Unknown
Gunneman
Hurley
Cook
Wagner
Fan

Cole

Clark
Thompson
O'Sullivan

Houze

Anna
Elizabeth

Lisa
Emma

Jill

Noelle
Maureen
Carly
Allison
Sarah
Emery
Maureen
Stephanie
Karla
Anne
Mara
Angela
Dawn
Mary Ellen
Samantha
Dana
Sarah
Betsy
Kristen
Rachel
April
Brittney
Amber
Lisa
Giovanna
Beth

Temple
Christie

Cindy
Wendy
Stephanie
Jennifer
Haley Hunt
Kyle

Fiona

Jody
Megan
Jessica

40
39

50

38
36
50
22
35
39
12
28
38
53
38
30
36
50
35
36
40
33
57
33
26
32
25
33
39
34
29

31
35

34
31
30
40
34
52
33
40
28
40
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27:17
27:24
27:28
27:31
27:31
27:33
27:45
27:56
28:02
28:05
28:05
28:23
28:23
28:34
28:41
28:54
29:00
29:02
29:03
29:09
29:13
29:14
29:40
29:40
29:41
29:56
30:04
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:28
30:36
30:39
30:44
30:47
30:55
30:56
31:03
31:24
31:28
31:28
31:28
31:28
31:29
31:30
31:30

First in Age Group
Third in Age Group

Second in Age Group
Second in Age Group

First in Age Group

Third in Age Group

First in Age Group



074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Magee
Propes
Smith
Gullett
Porcelli
Forte
Kiser
Good
Shal
Hemphill
Evan
Chesbro
Strickland
Sprole
Yaszek
Scarso
Albertson
Jolley

Lee
Unknown
Ninetz
Cannon
Matthew
McGuigan
Shadler
Wood
Voeghin
Dougher
Stanford
Albertson
Saunas
Modolo
Mussatt
Miller
Eloyan
Unknown
Mayfield
Blackwelder
Williams
Brown
Gunnin
Don
Rayburn
York
Verma
Mullaney

Olivia
Renee
Rebecca
Christina
Elise
Shalya
Megan
Melissa
Samantha
Wini
Amanda
Whitney
Kelly
Audrey
Lisa
Catalina
Emily
Elizabeth
Kendall

Allyssa
Sarah
Beth
Jennifer
Katie
Jennifer
Cindy
Maureen
Anne
Christy
Angie
Kate
Leeann
Allison
Laura

Megan
Alison
Janice
Denise
Amber
Lyn
Logan
Anna
Ritu
Sophie

28
50
43
40
34
31
39

26
53
32
33
43
18
44
62
19
37
17

33
30
42
39
27
27
51
35
47
16
14
34
16
39
30

24
41
50
50
29
40
31
30
32
10
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31:43
31:56
32:06
32:10
32:25
32:26
32:44
33:00
33:12
33:14
33:30
33:38
33:50
34:00
34:10
34:14
34:25
34:25
34:26
34:31
34:34
34:50
35:11
35:12
35:30
35:30
35:38
35:38
35:47
35:50
35:51
35:52
35:52
35:58
35:58
36:01
36:14
36:18
36:27
36:28
36:39
36:41
37:00
37:00
37:00
37:20

First in Age Group

First in Age Group
Second in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Second in Age Group

Third in Age Group



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Jean
Saula
Sagarin
Paisley
Durand
Pearce
Kindschi
Adams
Herron
Smith
Unknown
Simmons
Julian
Conner
Keck
Mackennan
Burley
Burley
Whitlow
Westcott
Atwell
Jackson
Pilling
Harrington
Pritchard
Unknown
Smith
Mick
Broken
Wals
Gregory
Caltabiam
Snyder
Weaver
Battaglia
Dougher
Dixon
Unknown
Krummes
Kekoszka
Galloway
Freed
Stephenson
Simons
Hodge
Maceuczak

Celeste
Jessica
Margaret
Katie
Patty
Yvonne
Deborah
Kelli
Kellie
Sara Blake

Carol
Kim
Leigh Anne
Janet
Alison
Alice
Grace
Glynda
Carly
Allyson
Rebecca
Sara
Michele
Sarah

N
Misty
Anni
Jessica
Rebecca
Nina
Jackie
Megan
Wendy
Colleen
Carole

Julie
Susan
Tori
Amy
Jackie
Betsy
Margaret
Kim

40
30
39
32
49
60
39
41
35
42

40
39
33
67
17

42
52
28
38
32
39
29
30

42
45

29
55
41
41
15
51
31
61

37
70
40
39
58
54
54
54
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37:43
37:53
37:58
38:00
38:28
38:28
38:28
38:29
38:30
39:34
39:49
39:53
40:49
41:09
41:59
42:00
42:15
42:15
42:20
42:20
42:20
42:21
42:24
43:00
43:27
43:28
43:28
43:54
44:27
44:27
45:03
46:21
46:35
46:36
46:38
46:40
48:06
48:10
48:58
50:10
50:10
50:15
51:50
52:00
52:00
52:00

Second in Age Group

First in Age Group

Second in Age Group

Third in Age Group

First in Age Group

Third in Age Group



166 Windsor Amanda 31 F 53:46

167 MaclLennan Cathie 62 F 53:47
168 Darnell Kim 45 F 53:49
Atherton
169  Staples Emma 26 F 54:01
170 Maynard Mary 60 F 57:59 Second in Age Group
171 Paetterson Stacey 42 F 58:40

Running4Fitness.com



